
 Contact Details:  

Principal : Dr. Koel Roychoudhury principalascn@sies.edu.in 

Registrar : Mr. Muralikrishnan Nambiar registrarsiesascn@sies.edu.in 

Office Superintendent :  Ms. Priya Vasudevan priyav@sies.edu.in 

For specific course related queries:  

Course Name of the Person Email 

B.Com Ms. Varsha Gawali varshag@sies.edu.in 

BBI and BAF Ms. Geeta Gite geetag@sies.edu.in 

BFM Ms. Radha Prasad radhap@sies.edu.in 

B.Sc. IT and B.Sc. CS Mr. Dilip Gajmal dilipg@sies.edu.in 

BMS and BAMMC Mr. Vilas Pawar vilasp@sies.edu.in 

Junior College Mr. Mukesh Gaikwad mukeshg@sies.edu.in 

PG (M.Sc. EVS /IT / CS and M.Com AA) Ms. Prema Vijaykumar premav@sies.edu.in 

 For queries related to:  

Fees and SEAT Scholarship Ms. Trupti Dhanawade truptid@sies.edu.in 

Examination Ms. Velammal Rajagopal siesascnexam@sies.edu.in 

Transcript Requests Ms. Geeta Gite transcriptsiesascn@sies.edu.in 

 

Kindly Note: All Emails should have CC to the Principal and Registrar of the College. 


